Effective 4/3/17, Printed 3/9/17
Back to top Page 1 of 10
Hearth & Home
Technologies
MSRP Price Book
Table of Contents
Majestic Gas Logs
Log Sets

Customer is responsible for freight for orders made outside of assigned RDC facility.
Duzy Burner / Grate Assembly
Manual Safety Pilot Control
Includes:
Up to 17,000 BTUs of radiant heat Rock wool embers
Patented Natural FlameTM burner Piezo igniter
Factory assembled burner/grate with
5/8" grate
Grate
Valve
Regulator
Damper clamp
Lava rock
Required to Complete - Sold Separately: Logs
    MSRP 004 010 014 016 EXP
VDY24/18PMP 24"/18" Vented Natural Flame Manual Control Burner Assembly. L.P. 50,000
Btu.
$      589 26 28 42 Y Y
VDY24/18NMP 24"/18" Vented Natural Flame Manual Control Burner Assembly. N.G. 50,000
Btu.
$      589 26 28 28 Y Y
VDY30NMP 30" Vented Natural Flame Manual Control Burner Assembly. N.G. 65,000 Btu. $      639 26 28 42 36 Y
VDY30PMP 30" Vented Natural Flame Manual Control Burner Assembly. L.P. 65,000 Btu. $      639 26 28 42 36 Y
Millivolt Control
Includes:
Up to 17,000 BTUs of radiant heat Rock wool embers
Patented Natural FlameTM burner Piezo igniter
Factory assembled burner/grate with
5/8" grate
Grate
Valve
Regulator
Damper clamp
Lava rock
Required to Complete - Sold Separately: Logs
    MSRP 004 010 014 016 EXP
VDY24/18NVP 24"/18" Vented Natural Flame On/Off Control Burner Assembly. N.G. 50,000
Btu.
$      739 Y Y 28 Y Y
VDY24/18PVP 24"/18" Vented Natural Flame On/Off Control Burner Assembly. L.P. 50,000
Btu.
$      739 26 Y 28 Y Y
VDY30NVP 30" Vented Natural Flame On/Off Control Burner Assembly. N.G. 65,000 Btu. $      819 Y Y 28 Y Y
VDY30PVP 30" Vented Natural Flame On/Off Control Burner Assembly. L.P. 65,000 Btu. $      819 26 28 28 35 Y
Log Sets (Required to Complete)
Duzy 2 Logs-Fiber Ceramic    To be used with VDY burner/grate assembly only
VDY24/18D2A 4-piece Fiber Ceramic log set for VDY24/18. 17" Rear Log for narrow back
fireplaces.
$      259 Y Y 21 Y Y
VDY30D2A 4-piece Fiber Ceramic log set for VDY30. $      309 21 14 21 21 N
Effective 4/3/17, Printed 3/9/17
Back to top Page 3 of 10
Duzy 3 Logs-Refractory Cement    To be used with VDY burner/grate assembly only
VDY24/18D3R 6-piece Refractory Cement log set for VDY24/18. 18" Rear Log for narrow back
fireplaces.
$      309 Y Y 21 Y N
VDY30D3R 6-piece Refractory Cement log set for VDY30. $      369 Y 21 21 21 Y
Duzy 5 Logs-Fiber Ceramic    To be used with VDY burner/grate assembly only
VDY24/18D5 8-piece Fiber Ceramic log set for VDY24/18. $      369 Y Y 21 Y Y
VDY30D5 8-piece Fiber Ceramic log set for VDY30. $      449 Y 21 21 14 Y
Duzy 2 Logs-Fiber Ceramic Duzy 3 Logs-Refractory Cement Duzy 5 Logs-Fiber Ceramic
Options & Accessories
Flexcon
FLEXCON12 12" Stainless Steel Flexible Connector with Fittings; 3/8" NPT Male to Regulator
and Combo 3/8" NPT Female or 1/2" NPT Male to Gas Supply. Carton of 6. *
$      175 21 21 21 21 N
FLEXCON18 18" Stainless Steel Flexible Connector with Fittings; 3/8" NPT Male to Regulator
and Combo 3/8" NPT Female or 1/2" NPT Male to Gas Supply. Carton of 6. *
$      205 21 21 21 21 Y
FLEXCON24 24" Stainless Steel Flexible Connector with Fittings; 3/8" NPT Male to Regulator
and Combo 3/8" NPT Female or 1/2" NPT Male to Gas Supply. Carton of 6. *
$      235 21 21 21 21 N
FLEXCON30 30" Stainless Steel Flexible Connector with Fittings; 3/8" NPT Male to Regulator
and Combo 3/8" NPT Female or 1/2" NPT Male to Gas Supply. Carton of 6. *
$      265 7 Y 21 21 Y
FLEXCON36 36" Stainless Steel Flexible Connector with Fittings; 3/8" NPT Male to Regulator
and Combo 3/8" NPT Female or 1/2" NPT Male to Gas Supply. Carton of 6. *
$      295 21 21 21 21 Y
Options & Accessories
DV-RWA Rock Wool, Carton of 12–4 oz. Bags.* $      145 Y Y 21 Y Y

Effective 4/3/17, Printed 3/9/17
Back to top Page 4 of 10
See-Through Burner/Grate Assembly
See-Through Millivolt Control
Includes:
Up to 22,000 BTUs of Radiant Heat Extra-large ember bed
Factory Assembled Burner Built-in accent burner
Valve
5/8” heavy duty grate bars
18” gas connector
Lava rock
Vermiculite
Rock wool embers
Required to Complete - Sold Separately: Logs
    MSRP 004 010 014 016 EXP
VWF18STNVC 18" Vented See-Thru On/Off Control Burner Assembly, Natural Gas 60,000 Btu. $      699 7 28 28 56 Y
VWF18STPVC 18" Vented See-Thru On/Off Control Burner Assembly, Propane Gas 70,000
Btu.
$      699 7 28 28 56 Y
VWF24STNVC 24" Vented See-Thru On/Off Control Burner Assembly, Natural Gas 60,000 Btu. $      749 7 28 28 56 Y
VWF24STPVC 24" Vented See-Thru On/Off Control Burner Assembly, Propane Gas 70,000
Btu.
$      749 21 28 28 21 Y
Log Sets (Required to Complete)
Massive Oak See-Through
VWF18MOST 18" Massive Oak See-Thru 9-piece Refractory Log Set with Burned-Out areas $      329 21 21 21 14 Y
VWF24MOST 24" Massive Oak See-Thru 9-piece Refractory Log Set with Burned-Out areas $      389 14 21 21 14 N
Massive Oak See-Through
Options & Accessories
Flexcon
FLEXCON12 12" Stainless Steel Flexible Connector with Fittings; 3/8" NPT Male to Regulator

Effective 4/3/17, Printed 3/9/17
Back to top Page 6 of 10
STD Burner/Grate Assembly - CSA
Millivolt Control CSA
Includes:
Up to 22,000 BTUs of Radiant Heat Extra-large ember bed
Factory Assembled Burner Built-in accent burner
Valve
5/8” heavy duty grate bars
18” gas connector
Lava rock
Vermiculite
Rock wool embers
Required to Complete - Sold Separately: Logs
    MSRP 004 010 014 016 EXP
VWF18PVC 18" Vented On/Off Control Burner Assembly L.P. 60,000 Btu. $      639 Y 28 21 21 N
VWF18NVC 18" Vented On/Off Control Burner Assembly N.G. 60,000 Btu. $      639 Y Y 21 21 N
VWF24NVC 24" Vented On/Off Control Burner Assembly N.G. 70,000 Btu. $      649 Y Y 21 21 Y
VWF24PVC 24" Vented On/Off Control Burner Assembly L.P. 60,000 Btu. $      649 Y 28 21 21 Y
VWF30PVC 30" Vented On/Off Control Burner Assembly L.P. 60,000 Btu. $      669 Y 28 21 21 Y
VWF30NVC 30" Vented On/Off Control Burner Assembly N.G. 80,000 Btu. $      669 Y 28 21 21 Y
Log Sets (Required to Complete)
American Oak - CSA
VWF18AO 18" American Oak 6-piece Refractory Log Set. $      105 Y 21 21 Y Y
VWF24AO 24" American Oak 6-piece Refractory Log Set. $      135 Y 21 28 Y Y
VWF30AO 30" American Oak 7-piece Refractory Log Set. $      229 21 21 21 14 Y
Massive Oak - CSA
VWF18MO 18" Massive Oak See-Thru 9-piece Refractory Log Set with Burned-Out areas $      259 Y Y 49 28 Y
VWF24MO 24" Massive Oak See-Thru 9-piece Refractory Log Set with Burned-Out areas $      289 Y Y 21 Y Y
VWF30MO 30" Massive Oak 7-piece Refractory Log Set with Burned-Out areas. $      329 Y 28 21 42 Y
Split River Oak - CSA
VWF24/18SRO 24" Split River Oak 7-piece Refractory Log Set with Burned-Out areas. Fits 18"
burner.
$      289 Y Y 14 21 Y
VWF30/24SRO 30" Split River Oak 7 -piece Refractory Log Set with Burned-Out areas. Fits 24"
burner.
$      329 Y 21 21 14 Y
VWF36/30SRO 36" Split River Oak 8 -piece Refractory Log Set with Burned-Out areas. Fits 30"
burner.
$      359 Y 21 21 21 Y
American Oak - CSA Massive Oak - CSA Split River Oak - CSA
Effective 4/3/17, Printed 3/9/17

Effective 4/3/17, Printed 3/9/17
Back to top Page 8 of 10
STD Burner/Grate Assembly - RADCO
Millivolt RADCO
Includes:
Up to 22,000 BTUs of Radiant Heat
Factory Assembled Burner
5/8” heavy duty grate bars
18” gas connector
Damper clamp
Lava rock
Vermiculite
Rock wool embers
Required to Complete - Sold Separately: Logs
    MSRP 004 010 014 016 EXP
VWF18NA 18" Vented Burner. Natural Gas. 80,000 Btu. $      259 Y Y 21 21 Y
VWF24NA 24" Vented Burner. Natural Gas. 90,000 Btu. $      279 Y Y 21 21 Y
VWF30NA 30" Vented Burner. Natural Gas. 90,000 Btu. $      309 Y 28 21 21 Y
Log Sets (Required to Complete)
American Oak - CSA
VWF18AO 18" American Oak 6-piece Refractory Log Set. $      105 Y 21 21 Y Y
VWF24AO 24" American Oak 6-piece Refractory Log Set. $      135 Y 21 28 Y Y